
C
F

 D
N

1
1

7
 8

5
B

A
R

-

FLOW DIRECTION

C
F

 D
N

1
1

7
 8

5
B

A
R

-

Chrome carbide liner
protects against flow 
turbulence providing
longer life.

1.5mm shell
2.5mm liner

Extended chrome carbide liner for longer life to protect
against directional flow turbulences. B46TW____ part
numbers include 1 extended end and 1 standard end.

Standard Style Ends
used on part numbers
begining withB46TWUL____

5.88 [149.4]

Twin-Wall™ BOOM PIPE

Features
Specifications

Complete System

Our most versatile DN117/4.6 Twin-Wall™ System features a 2.5mm wear resistant pipe
liner and 1.5mm steel shell, with the ends having a chrome carbide liner to protect the 
pipe against excessive wear.

Heat Treatment
Induction Hardened

System
DN117/4.6

Wall Thickness
2.5mm + 1.5mm

Hardness
Up to 68HRc

Working Pressure
85 bar (1250 psi)

Pipe Weight
8.04 lbs/ft (12 kg/m)

FWC Weight
24.9 lbs/ft (37 kg/m)

Twin-Wall™ Deck Pipe

CCI-Lined Deck Pipe

CCI-Lined Elbows

CCI-Lined Reducers

CCI-Lined Backend Kit

Other lengths are available upon request.  Consult Factory

Make up length (consult factory)

Length
(in)

39.37

78.75

118.12

157.50

1000

2000

3000

4000

Length
(mm)

38 / 17

64 / 29

91 / 41

117 / 53

Approx.
Shipping Weight

(lbs / Kg)

B46TW3937M

B46TW____M

B46TW7875M

B46TWB812M

B46TWF750M

Extended End
Part Number

B46TWUL3937M

B46TWUL____M

B46TWUL7875M

B46TWULB812M

B46TWULF750M

Standard End
Part Number

Twin-Wall™ Boom Tube (2.5mm + 1.5mm)
with 148mm chrome carbide insert (CCI) weld ends

800-223-3676 CONFORMS.COM
ASME B30.27-2009

CERTIFIED
D

Rev1 June2014


