Twin-	-Wall™	BOOM PIPE	CUN FUR	<i>M5</i> C	, CUN N	JKM5 (G UN	FUKM
-		7/1						G
ON		74						FORM
	Features	liner and 1.		, with the en	-		m wear resistant e liner to protect	
	Specifications	FON FOHe	at Treatment	System	Swall Th	ickness	Hardness	6
.		Induc	ction Hardened	DN117/4	.6 2.5mm -	+ 1.5mm	Up to 68HRc	CON
		Working Pressure		Pipe	e Weight	FWG	Weight	rukm
		85	bar (1250 psi)	8.04 lbs/	'ft (12 kg/m)	24.9 lbs/f	t (37 kg/m)	E
	Complete System		Vall™ Deck Pipe ned Deck Pipe		ined Elbows ined Reducers	• CCI-Lii	ned Backend Kit	FORM G
		with Length Length (in) (mm) 39.37 1000 78.75 2000 118.12 3000 157.50 4000 Make up length) (lbs / Kg)) 38 / 17) 64 / 29) 91 / 41) 117 / 53 gth (consult factory)	ide insert (CCI) we Extended End Part Number B46TW3937M B46TW7875M B46TWB812M B46TWF750M B46TWM	Standard End Part Number B46TWUL3937M B46TWUL7875M B46TWULB812M B46TWULF750M B46TWULF750M	against di	Standa	ome carbide liner texts against flow ulence providing ger life. 1.5mm shell 2.5mm liner af Style Ends ng withB46TWUL
	UNM	Other I	engths are available u	pon request. Cons	sult Factory			IUNM
		CON FOR		CON FI				G
NN F	NR N	e 800-2	23-3676	NS A		n n CO I	FORMS.CO	Mou
			MS (-		N FORMS		FORMS	